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I. Jocul cu bâtă, Allegro moderato
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Pedal

Manual

Bartók Béla

Román népi táncok
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II. Brâul, Allegro
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Tutti

III. Pe loc, Andante



 

 



 




 





 

  

 

 
   

             
  

      



















































  

  





  

   


 
 






 







  

  


 










 

 








 



















 

 



 

 

             

    
 

     
              













  

http://smokytreasure.web.fc2.com/

85

91

4

77

69



attacca






















  



 





  

     



































 

 

  






 

  



 

  


  


 



  



   
     




 










 





 




 




 





 





 

   
      


   
          

     
         






























65

119

http://smokytreasure.web.fc2.com/

105

109

101

11395



smorzando

poco rall.
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